
 
 

Windward Teacher Training Institute 

2019/2020 Parent Seminars 
All Westchester seminars begin at 9:00 am/All Manhattan seminars begin at 8:30 am 

Please register for the location that is most convenient for you 
 

Westchester Manhattan 

“The ABCs of Reading at The Windward School” 

Presented by Phyllis Bertin,  

Director of Reading -WTTI 

Monday, September 23, 2019 

“The ABCs of Reading at The Windward School” 

Presented by Phyllis Bertin,  

Director of Reading- WTTI 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 

  

“The ABCs of Writing at The Windward School” 

Presented by Betsy Duffy,  

Director of Language Arts & Instruction 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 

“The ABCs of Writing at The Windward School” 

Presented by Betsy Duffy,  

Director of Language Arts & Instruction 

Monday, October 28, 2019 

  

“Windward’s Language-Based Curriculum” 

Presented by Diane Happas,  

Coordinator of Language Arts 

Monday, November 18, 2019 

“Windward’s Language-Based Curriculum” 

Presented by Diane Happas,  

Coordinator of Language Arts 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 

  

“The IEP Process:  

What Every Parent Needs to Know” 

Presented by Peter Beardsley & Lara Damashek,  

CSE Liaisons 

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

“The IEP Process:  

What Every Parent Needs to Know” 

Presented by Peter Beardsley & Lara Damashek,  

CSE Liaisons 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 

  

“The Socio-Emotional Learning Program  

at The Windward School” 

Presented by Jon Rosenshine,  

Associate Head of School &  

The Windward Guidance Staff 

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 

“The Socio-Emotional Learning Program  

at The Windward School” 

Presented by Jon Rosenshine,  

Associate Head of School &  

The Windward Guidance Staff 

Thursday, February 6, 2020 

  

“Dyslexia: What Is It, Really?” 

Presented by Emerson Dickman, Esq. 

Monday, March 9, 2020 

“Dyslexia: What Is It, Really?” 

Presented by Emerson Dickman, Esq. 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 

  

 “A Conversation with the Head of School”  

Presented by Jamie Williamson,  

Head of School 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

 “A Conversation with the Head of School” 

 Presented by Jamie Williamson,  

Head of School 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

 

 


